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Sabado Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.
1a DOURADO 14/08/2021 08:00 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .

.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(142) Felipe Ari
1 2:09.393 +24.155 8:32:15.218
2 2:00.976 +15.738 8:34:16.194
3 1:49.382 +4.144 8:36:05.576
4 1:47.487 +2.249 8:37:53.063
5 1:45.710 +0.472 8:39:38.773
6 1:45.238 - 8:41:24.011
(139) Sergio Luis Serafim
1 2:03.270 +15.280 8:31:01.392
2 1:51.159 +3.169 8:32:52.551
3 1:47.990 - 8:34:40.541
4 1:49.097 +1.107 8:36:29.638
5 1:48.711 +0.721 8:38:18.349
6 1:48.929 +0.939 8:40:07.278
7 1:49.259 +1.269 8:41:56.537
(145) Rafael Hazenfratz
1 2:15.033 +24.431 8:31:40.833
2 2:00.363 +9.761 8:33:41.196
3 1:50.602 - 8:35:31.798
(104) Cassiano Nabuco
1 2:15.611 +22.372 8:31:39.559
2 2:01.820 +8.581 8:33:41.379
3 1:59.220 +5.981 8:35:40.599
4 1:53.239 - 8:37:33.838
5 2:01.696 +8.457 8:39:35.534
(101) Alexandre Farkas Parra Primeiro
1 2:34.674 +35.454 8:32:13.144
2 2:16.453 +17.233 8:34:29.597
3 2:09.160 +9.940 8:36:38.757
4 2:07.032 +7.812 8:38:45.789
5 2:03.586 +4.366 8:40:49.375
6 1:59.748 +0.528 8:42:49.123
7 1:59.220 - 8:44:48.343
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